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PL TOT NOM
1 LEMPEREUR ALBERT.
2 OOSTENS ARTHUR
3 BRASSEUR RENE
4 BULTOT P & F
5 LEMPEREUR ALBERT.
6 (OSTENS ARTHUR
1 (OSTENS ARTHUR
§ LEMPEREUR ALBERT.
9 BRASSEUR RENE
10 DE BELS-CRETON
11 PREVOT JEAN
12 JEANMART CHARLES
13 CORNIL MICHEL
14 LANOY MEHDI
15 DE BELS-CRETON
16 CORNIL MICHEL
17 (OSTENS ARTHUR
18 BRASSEUR RENE
19 DRUAUX CLAUDE
20 DEGUELDRE SARAH
21 LANOY MEHDI
2 DEGUELDRE SARAH
23 (OSTENS ARTHUR
24 DRUAUX CLAUDE
25 ALBERO ALAIN
26 DEGUELDRE SARAH
2 DERNONCOURT Vincent
28 DE BELS-CRETON
28 DE BELS-CRETON
30 ALBERO ALAIN
3l (OSTENS ARTHUR
32 JEANMART CHARLES
33 MALOTERUX
34 MALOTERUX
35 DE BELS-CRETON
36 DEGUELDRE SARAH
37 DAGNEAUX GABRIEL
38 DERNONCOURT Vincent

39 JEANMENNE P & F

BERSI
WANEE
LOBBE
CLERM
BERSI
WANEE
WANEE
BERSI
LOBBE
LOBBE
GILLY
WANEE
THUIL
THUIN
LOBBE
THUIL
WANEE
LOBBE
SILEN
GILLY
THUIN
GILLY
WANEE
SILEN
THUIN
GILLY
CASTI
LOBBE
LOBBE
THUIN
WANEE
WANEE
LAMBU
LAMBU
LOBBE
GILLY
FROID
CASTI
SIVRY

160064 1145814-14 12.11050
198332 1015773-14 12.44110
172906 1027363-14 12.24100
167433 1145786-14 12.19570
2 1145808-14 12.14030
2 1016722-14 12. 46460
3 1016719-14 12.47110
3 1145794-14 12.15100
2 1027377-14 12.27320
174035 1095555-14 12.28343
190529 1015081-14 12.44210
197264 1016169-14 12.50340
170783 1161926-14 12.28073
173048 1056788-14 12.30060
2 1055593-14 12.31083
2 1161913-14 12.28193
4 T015776-14 12.52400
3 1027368-14 12.30580
168720 1145625-14 12.27233
188799 1178366-14 12.45150
2 1126723-14 12.31390
2 1045511-14 12.45490
5 1015704-14 12,54260
2 114520-14 12,28493
171096 1027573-14 12.31020
3 1045538-14 12.46500
167920 1154472-14 12.29080
3 1055570-14 12.34583
4 1055563-14 12,34583
2 1027537-14 12.32500
6 1015797-14 12.57120
2 1016108-14 12.56200
195091 1016579-14 12.54430
2 1016571-14 12,54440
5 1055557-14 12.36123
4 1178372-14 12.49300
160497 1071842-14 12.25110
2 1124474-14 12.32020
153174 1063718-14 12.18550

1221.09
1207.99
1199.35
1196.38
1194.06
1189.28
1186.31
1184.20
1171.98
1171.39
1159.29
1156.52
1152.99
1152.88
1151.49
115144
1148.64
114533
114473
1142,51
114110
1138.60
1137.01
1133.71
1132.84
1131.66
1126.01
1123.01
112301
119,49
1119.26
1118.70
1116.61
1116.31
114,14
1113.86
1105.48
1104,53
1102.63



